ZLMEM2400
R02/16CL
© 2016 Rutherford Controls Int’l | A DORMA Group Company
www.rutherfordcontrols.com • E-mail: sales@rutherfordcontrols.com
Phone: 1.800.265.6630 • Fax: 1.800.482.9795
Features
• Patented electromagnetic lock with early warning detectors
• Bi-color LED light indicates lock status
• Compact surface-mount design
• Includes adjustable L & Z bracket
• Capable of releasing under door back pressure (pre-load) of
up to 150lbs (70kg)
• Aluminum extrusion casing and anodized coated, high grade
zinc plating on magnet and plate
• No residual magnetism
• Low energy consumption
Applications
• Buildings
• Hotels
• Lockers
• Cabinets
Specifications
Voltage Current Duty
12VDC 350mA1 Continuous
24VDC 175mA Continuous
SPECIALTY LOCKS
MEM2400
COMPACT
ELECTROMECHANICAL
LOCK
For inswing doors &
small enclosures.
3
Energy
350mA1
Field Selectable
12/24VDC
Monitor
Lock & Door
Status Sensors
Strength
1500lbf
Holding Force
Warranty
3 Year Limited
Warranty
Mode
Fail-Safe
Dimensions
8-5/8"W x 1-7/16"H x 1-3/8"D (218mm x 36mm x 35mm)
Armature Plate:
7-1/8"W x 1-3/16"H x 1/2"D (181mm x 30mm x 12.5mm)
1At 12VDC, 175mA at 24VDC